
1 三  浦      陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 22.05 9.18 12.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.02 1.720 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

7 CSSpBV 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 1 0 0

9.14 9.18

Composition 1.80 2.402.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

12.87

2 鈴  木  邦  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 3 19.74 7.14 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.25 0.63-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

5 1Fe+1Lo e 0.90 -0.12 0.78-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 1 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.12-1 1 1 0 0

7.38 7.14

Composition 1.80 2.352.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.25

12.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / プラチナAクラス男子

第28回　北関東フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2023.84.12220.1325 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/17 16:17 Page 1



3 山  本      巌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 12.23 2.69 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 -1 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 -2 0 -1 0

7 CUSpBV 1.13 -0.34 0.79-3 -3 -4 -4 -1

3.43 2.69

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.54
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